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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/kolo-kultywatora-fi-350mm-otwor-26mm-rolmus-p-11297.html

Rolmus

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Kolo kultywatora niekompletne bez osi
Srednica: 350mm

Szerokost: 98mm

Przystosowana do tulejek: 26x38

Nr kat: 1417040061

Numer Fadrex: 09283

Koto kultywatora fi 350mm otwdor 26mm

143,90 zt

09283
1417040061
6090000366293
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